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100 FE4EHER 427,027
01 | 10 |R010101a | #EEKULA |TCHEH AR HEE) 100 FREEEHE (71 12) 30,000 457,027
01 | 09 |R010102a | W& |HHEEFEE @ FEEE (100 FE) 485 457,512
01 | 31 |RO10102a | &% |SHEHEFEE  WEE (100 /) 985 458,497
02 | 02 |R010202a| HHFEE |EHEHFEE KRR (99 - 100 &) 1,980 460,477
02 | 17 |R010202b| #EEE |BIHEHEFEGE @ 2548 (100 ) 985 461,462
02 | 18 |Rotozota | A qﬁ%&gﬂz;% (g P EIRALES) Bk 560 462,022
02 | 18 |R010201b | FFEUCA | (EEEUELGTEL) FRULA (BERE) 360 462,382
02 | 18 |R010201c | F|FEUCA | CEEEAYERITAERR ) FHUA (BERE) 200 462,582
02 | 18 |R010203a | #/FEgres B4 Eae @ M (101 ) 500 463,082
02 | 18 |R010203b | HiEGE |HEHEGE @ BT (101 FE) 500 463,582
02 | 18 |R010203c | #/EEE |He¥EEE @ ZIEE (101 ) 500 464,082
02 | 18 |R010203d | #4EEe |BHe¥EEE @ TEZ (101 ) 500 464,582
02 | 18 |R010203e | #/FEgres |He¥ EEE @ 54K (101 ) 500 465,082
02 | 18 |R010203f | HiEGE |HEWEGE + 25E (101 FE) 500 465,582
02 | 18 |R010203g | #/EEes |Ba¥ Eae @ ZEE (101 ) 1,000 466,582
02 | 18 |R010203h | #4EEres |4 Eaes @ BEEe (101 4Ef) 1,000 467,582
02 | 18 |R010204a | #/EEes |B4¥ Eae @ B (101 4FR) 500 468,082
02 | 18 |R010204b | #4Egres |B4¥ Eees @ BA (101 4R 500 468,582
02 | 18 |RO10204c | ¥ /e |H4¥ Eae @ 1B (101 ) 500 469,082
02 | 18 |R010204d | #/F@®h B4 Eas: @ &ERK (101 FR) 1,000 470,082
02 | 18 |R010204e | #HF&E |4 Fae MGG (100 - 101 ) 1,000 471,082
02 | 18 |RO10204f | #4Egres |BG¥ Eaes @ Bai (101 4£) 500 471,582
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02 | 18 |R010204g | i EE: |FAEEFEEE @ e (101 FE) 1,000 472,582
02 | 18 |R010205a | ¥i/F&E |HEHFaE # (101 ) 1,000 473,582
02 | 18 |R010205b | #iF&ree |FHEHAEE @ MikE (101 FE) 1,000 474,582
02 | 18 |R010205c | HFEE |HEeTFEs @ By (101 4%F) 1,000 475,582
02 | 18 |R010205d | #iF&E (HEeHEFESE ¥ (101 %) 1,000 476,582
02 | 18 |R010205e | H4FEE: |HewEEGE ( EXE (101 FE) 1,000 477,582
02 | 18 |R010206a | H4‘E@E: |FHEHIEGE @ &2 (101 %) 500 478,082
02 | 18 |R010206b | #iFEErey (FH4iEiFEas: @ i (101 4ER) 500 478,582
02 | 18 |R010206c | HiEGE |HEHEIE 4 (101 4EfE ) 1,000 479,582
02 | 18 |R010206d | i/ F&e: |FHeEas (100 ~ 101 4EfEE) 1,000 480,582
02 | 18 |R010206e | EiFEEE: FAESEFEEE =L (101 F%) 1,000 481,582
02 | 18 |R0O10206f | #i4iF&eEe |FHEHEEE @ 65HE (101 ) 1,000 482,582
02 | 18 |R010207a | H4FEE: |HewEEE @ 470H (101 FE) 1,000 483,582
02 | 18 |R010207b | HFEEE |[HEEFEE @ 4 E (101 4%F) 1,000 484,582
02 | 18 |R010207c | EAFEEE |FAEEFEEE Pl (101 FE) 1,000 485,582
02 | 18 |R010207d | H4F@re: |FHeHEEE @ IPEEE (101 FE) 1,000 486,582
02 | 18 |R010207e | H4iF&eE: |FHEHAEEGE @ ALEE (101 ) 1,000 487,582
02 | 18 |R010208a | FiFEEEr |FHEE A ass @ ZEE (100 - 101 4ERE) 2,000 489,582
02 | 18 |R010208b | H4EEe: |FHegiEas @ #EM (100 - 101 4E) 2,000 491,582
02 | 18 |R010208c | H4iE&eE: |FHEHESE @ Mol (101 FR%E) 1,000 492,582
02 | 18 |R010208d | E &2 |FAEEFEEE @ 2% (101 %) 1,000 493,582
02 | 18 |R010208e | HiF&E: (HEFFEGE B (101 AF%) 1,000 494,582
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02 | 18 |R010208f | W EGE: |FEHEGE « HEEE (101 FE) 500 495,082
02 | 18 it BCOIREE iR 33,620| 461,462
02 | 24 |R010201d | FFEULA | CEMIEHTE) SFUA (FTid ;s 19 BifT 1/2) 19,500 480,962
02 | 29 |R010202c | W &E |EHEFEEE @ MoCFl (100 F7E) 1,000 481,962
03 | 01 |R010301a | FEFEULA | (REFEREMELESL) (6 4) FHUA (T 2,160 484,122
03 | 01 S BCOIREE SR 2,160 481,962
03 | 23 |R010301b | F|FEULA | (FEEREUHLGUEL) (50 &) FERA (TThD) 18,000 499,962
o4 | 03 |Roto401a | A H EVEERAEE CERIRITE) MR A 267 500,299
(7T 5 2011 RR4E)
04 | 03 T BCLIREE AR (R0 130,000, 370,299
04 | 05 |RO10402a | #4F&Es |BliREFEeEEs @ S (98 - 99 ~ 100 4EE) 2,980 373,209
05 | 24 |R010501a | FHFEULA | CEMISEHITE) FRULA (T ;19 it 1/2) 19,500 392,709
06 | 26 [RO10601a | fHRULA |&EF (BRERE) 2,000 394,709
06 | 26 it |BCOREE SR 2,000/ 392,709
06 | 21 |RO10602a | #IE  |EREEIEEHEFIE 621 393,330
07 | 10 |R010701a | fHFKULA |TCHRHI R IEE) 100 FREEHE (1% 12) 30,000 423,330
07 | 24 |R010701a | FFEULA | CAMISEHITE) FRULA (FTid 5 20 BFT 1/2) 19,500 442,830
07 | 30 |RO10702b | #EEULA |87 Sk (L) 1,500 444,330
07 | 30 St (BCOIREE IR 1,500 442,830
08 | 03 |Rotosota | =z H EVEERAIGE CERIRIE) HATIRREA 572 443,402
(7CHR 5 2012 [f4F)
10 | 24 |R0O11001a | FEFEULA | CEMISAIZE) ERUCA (JTha 5 20 #i& 1/2) 19,500 462,902
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11 | 14 |RO11101a | FFEULA | CEHISEHIZE) 1-20 FAEFA (PEREBUERER) 7,085 469,987

1 | 14 it BCOIREE iR 7,085 462,902

12 | 21 |R011201a FIE  |[EEEREESHE 642 463,544
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